
SCHEDULE - RED DEVILS
winter 2010 / RINX-WEEKEND - CANADIAN (C)

Aug. 01, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Oct 24, 10 4 RED DEVILS 0 YOUNG CANADIANS '06 7:45 am -

Sun, Oct 31, 10 6 RED DEVILS 4 WET BANDITS 10:00 am -

Sat, Nov 06, 10 1 TORONTO HEAT 0 RED DEVILS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 14, 10 2 RED DEVILS 3 TORONTO RED RUSH 7:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 21, 10 3 TORONTO SHARKS 3 RED DEVILS 9:00 pm -

Sat, Nov 27, 10 1 RED DEVILS 0 BLACKHAWKS 10:00 am -

Sat, Dec 04, 10 5 RED DEVILS 1 TORONTO TOROS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Dec 12, 10 3 THE NORDIQUES 2 RED DEVILS 4:00 pm -

Sat, Dec 18, 10 3 RED DEVILS 4 TEAM DYNAMITE 6:00 pm -

Sat, Jan 08, 11 2 TORONTO TORMENTORS 4 RED DEVILS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 16, 11 1 REBELS 5 RED DEVILS 8:00 am -

Sun, Jan 23, 11 2 TORONTO HEAT 4 RED DEVILS 8:00 pm -

Sat, Jan 29, 11 1 1 YOUNG CANADIANS '06 4 RED DEVILS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 30, 11 1 1 RED DEVILS 2 YOUNG CANADIANS '06 8:00 pm -

Sat, Feb 05, 11 2 0 RED DEVILS 4 TORONTO TORMENTORS 7:45 am -

Sun, Feb 06, 11 2 4 TORONTO TORMENTORS 2 RED DEVILS 8:00 pm -


